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Appendix B 

Zoom Participants 

Adam Sussman asussman@gsiws.com 
Al Johnson al.johnson@usda.gov 
Alex Wade awade@co.marion.or.us 
Alvin Klausen Alvin.klausen@mail.house.gov 
Alyssa Schrems aschrems@co.marion.or.us 
Andy Bryant andy.bryant@noaa.gov 
Ari Powers Aripowers7@gmail.com 
Brad Nanke Nanke@comcast.net 
Brandin Hilbrandt bhilbrandt@cityofsalem.net 
Brenda Sanchez bsanchez@oda.state.or.us 
Brent Stevenson brents@santiamwater.com 
Brian Stillie bstillie@cityofsalem.net 
Brittani Rosas brittani.rosas@ctwsbnr.org 
Chantal Wikstrom chantal.t.wikstrom@dhsoha.state.or.us 
Darrin Neff darrin.neff@usda.gov 
Debra Paul debra.paul@or.nacdnet.net 
Don Pettit pettit.don@deq.state.or.us 
Dustin Bengtson dustin.e.bengtson@usace.army.mil 
Elise Kelley Elise.X.Kelley@state.or.us 
Erik Petersen espete01@yahoo.com 
Geoff Brown brown.geoff@deq.state.or.us 
Greg gregory.j.wacker@oregon.gov 
Greg Walsh gwalsh@cityofsalem.net 
Gregg Baird gregg.c.baird@state.or.us 
Holly Bellringer hebellringer@hotmail.com 
James Watson james@thepredictionlab.com 
Jamie Sheahan Alonso jamie.sheahanalonso@usda.gov 
Jan Irene Miller Fitforleadership@gmail.com 
Jason Owens jason.l.owens@usace.army.mil 
Jason Pulley jpulley@cityofsalem.net 
Jeanna Stegman jeannas@santiamwater.com 
Jo Morgan jmorgan@oda.state.or.us 
Karen Hans Karen.M.Hans@state.or.us 
Kathleen Silva ksilva@co.marion.or.us 
Kathryn Warner tohnilih@gmail.com 
Katie Wampler katie.wampler@oregonstate.edu 
Kevin Cameron kcameron@co.marion.or.us 
Kimery Wiltshire kimery@carpediemwest.org 
KJ DeGuire kelsii.j.deguire@oregon.gov 
Kurt Carpenter kdcar@usgs.gov 
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Lacey Goeres-Priest lgoeres@cityofsalem.net 
Lauren Bennett lauren.e.bennett@usace.army.mil 
Les Bachlelor les.bachelor@usda.gov 
Liz Redon liz.redon@oregon.gov 
Margaret Matter mmatter@oda.state.or.us 
Mathew Titus mat@thepredictionlab.com 
meredith hoffman meredith.hoffman@marionswcd.net 
Mike Hintz mhintz@co.marion.or.us 
Nancy Gramlich gramlich.nancy@deq.state.or.us 
Nancy Toth nancy.toth@eweb.org 
Norman Buccola gitbass@gmail.com 
Patricia Farrell pfarrell@cityofsalem.net 
Rebecca McCoun northsantiamwc@gmail.com 
Robert Chandler rchandler@cityofsalem.net 
Salina Hart (Timothy Ernster) timothy.a.ernster@usace.army.mil 
Sarah Hamilton Sarah.Hamilton@marionswcd.net 
Stephanie Rosentrater srosentrater@co.marion.or.us 
Suzanne de Szoeke sdeszoeke@gsiws.com 
Suzanne Hill suzyqh32@yahoo.com 
Suzanne Kunse Suzanne.kunse@mail.house.gov 
Suzette Boudreaux suzetteb@bhhsrep.com 
Timothy Ernster timothy.a.ernster@usace.army.mil 
Tina Lundell tina.m.lundell@usace.army.mil 
Zach Diehl zdiehl@cityofsalem.net 

 


